
 
CASTLE ROCK BASEBALL 

2014 Schedule 
Revised 1.16.14 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time Varsity  JV 

Saturday March 15 Jamboree Castle Rock TBA 

Tuesday March 18 Kalama (jv) Kalama 3:00 1 1 

Tuesday March 18 Kalama (jv) Kalama 5:30 2 2 

Friday  March 21 Rochester (jv) Rochester 4:00 3 3  

Tuesday March 25 White Salmon (jv) Columbia 3:00 4 4  

Tuesday March 25 White Salmon (jv) Columbia 5:30 5 5  

Thursday April 3 Lynden Christian Lynden 4:00 6  

Friday  April 4 Cashmere Cashmere 4:30 7 

Saturday April 5 Cascade Leavenworth 1:00 8 

Tuesday April 8 Woodland (jv) Woodland 3:00 9 6 

Tuesday April 8 Woodland (jv) Woodland 5:30 10 7 

Tuesday April 15 Ilwaco Castle Rock 3:00 11 

Tuesday April 15 Ilwaco Castle Rock 5:30 12 

Saturday April 19 CR JV vs Kelso C-Squad Castle Rock Noon  8 

Saturday April 19 CR JV vs Kelso C-Squad Castle Rock 2:30  9 

Tuesday April 22 Stevenson Castle Rock 3:00 13 

Tuesday April 22 Stevenson Castle Rock 5:30 14 

Tuesday April 29 La Center (jv) Castle Rock 3:00 15 10 

Tuesday April 29 La Center (jv) Castle Rock 5:30 16 11 

Saturday May 3 Chimacum Castle Rock 11:00 17  

Tuesday May 6  Toledo/Winlock (jv) Castle Rock 3:00 18 12 

Tuesday May 6 Toledo/Winlock (jv) Castle Rock 5:30 19 13 

Wednesday May 7 R.A. Long LCC 6:00 20 

Saturday May 10 JV Tournament Castle Rock TBA  14 

Saturday May 10 JV Tournament Castle Rock TBA  15 

Tuesday May 13 District Tournament TBA TBA  

Saturday May 24 Regional Tournament TBA TBA 


